Minnesota Department of

Educati

2015 Minnesota Public Library Annual Report Approval Form

Name of Public Library

Minnesota Statutes 134.13 requires the board of a public library to submit an annual report to the Minnesota Department of Education no later than April 1 each year.

I certify that I have read the library's annual report and approve its submission to the Minnesota Department of Education, State Library Services.

Signature of Library Board President/City or County Representative	Date
Please print the name above	
Signature of Librarian/Director	Date
Please print the name above	
Please return this signed form by email, fax, or mail to:	
State Library Services Minnesota Department of Education 1500 Highway 36 W Roseville, MN 55113-4266	
Email: joe.manion@state.mn.us	

Fax: 651-582-8752

Museumand Library

Minnesota's public library annual report is made possible, in part, by funding from the Minnesota Department of Education through a Library Services and Technology Act (LSTA) grant from the Institute of Museum and Library Services.